
Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 5/9 9 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | | | | 

Company Number 

| 06329692 | 
Name of Company 

[Quality Hygiene Services Limited | 

I 

Mansoor Mubanik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 0GT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 

07 Apnl 2014 

Signed. (Se Date: Bou. Dy 
\ 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

Kent 

ME16 0GT 10/04/2014 
COMPAN! 

Our Ref MM/HA/QHSL/001 IES HOUSE 

1 

403 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street Insolvency Si 

Maidstone 

"A35J1THG* 
A38 

#153 



Rute 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

QUALITY HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED 

on 07 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Daweh AvGynd 

Signed 2 aag 1. 

Dated e7— of — 20/Y 



QUALITY HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED 
Statement of Affairs as at 07 April 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - - 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at bank 239 41 239.41 

238.47 “33941 

Signature Burl Date 07 —e¥ — 20/74 



Quality Hygiene Services Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 07 April 2014 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 73941 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors’- 000 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 23941 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 Ni 

239 41 

Estmated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nul Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 239.41 

Debts secured by floating charges - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 239 41 

Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Tota] assets available to unsecured creditors 239.41 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 14,043.54 

Directors and Associated Creditors 16,500.00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT, PAYB/NI & VAT Nil 

543,54) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (80,304.13) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (80,304.13) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (1 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (30,305.13) 

Signature Loewtl. Date O7 —oy —Z2e/¥ 



4
e
-
4
0
-
T
[
 9 

A
 

7
°
7
 

amyendig 

[ wress‘oc 
1301] 

auon 
| 

zon 
| 

00°000'C 
HVE 

can 
2@se[ppr 

‘saARyy ‘peoy Sums 
ZF 

Auredunop 
ap 

0) ue? 
- 1ey8sy 

poomEg 
auon 

| 
au0N 

| 
00'009'9 

HVE 
€4n 

‘xeseIpprl 
‘seAery “peoy ZuTNs 

5] 
sede 

SUTPUuRISING 
- TeYyssy poomed 

auoy 
| 

2u0N 
| 

000002 
HVE 

€an 
“eserpprn 

‘sedey 
‘peoy Surpms Zp 

Aueduioy 
ayy oj ueoy 

- reyssy 
weWsy 

Nae 
LA 

“casoypuRy 
auon 

| 
auon 

| 
00 S06‘E1 

‘aoutd ATIpPword 
€ ‘ATT 

wosqooe{ sumoig 
O/D) 

p
a
u
]
 

S8urppoH 
1. 

VOH 
Hal 

£n5) 
auoN 

| 
euON 

| 
#9 8EL 

‘<Bummyepod 
‘peoy 

p1oppg 
‘asnopy a

N
 

apes] 
sa01Arag aDUeIMSU] 

P
a
u
 

pes], 

aSP 
ZING 

‘xessng 159, 
‘BunpioM 

“peoy uoySuTEg 
aUIeN Tenpyarpy] 
